Sr Questions Answers Choice

1957
1965
1971
1978

1 When did China replace Taiwan in the United Nations?

Japan

China

India

United States

2 Which country has the greatest number of urban areas with more than a million inhabitants?

Chang
Garcia
Smith
Kim

3 What is the most common last name in the world?

Hindi
Arabic
Germna
Japanese

4 Which Language is One of the six official used in the U.N. General Assembly? (The other five
are Chinese,English,French,Russian, and Spanish)

Russia
South Africa
Brazl
Germany

5 Which country has the highest death rate by automobile accidents?

Fish
Produce&nbsp;
Textiles&nbsp;
Metals

6 What is Billingsgate,UK known for?

Peru
China
Chile
Japan

7 Which country catches the most fish (in weight)?

India
Vietnam
Thailand
Japan

8 Which country is home to the world's largest Buddhist population?

1945
1953
1957
1961

9 In what year did construction of the Berlin wall begin?

Switzerland&nbsp;
Libya

Vatican city

Israel

10 Which is the only member country that cannot sit on the U.N. Security Council?
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