

General Knowledge Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When did China replace Taiwan in the United Nations?	A. 1957 B. 1965 C. 1971 D. 1978
2	Which country has the greatest number of urban areas with more than a million inhabitants?	A. Japan B. China C. India D. United States
3	What is the most common last name in the world?	A. Chang B. Garcia C. Smith D. Kim
4	Which Language is One of the six official used in the U.N. General Assembly? (The other five are Chinese, English, French, Russian, and Spanish)	A. Hindi B. Arabic C. Germna D. Japanese
5	Which country has the highest death rate by automobile accidents?	A. Russia B. South Africa C. Brazil D. Germany
6	What is Billingsgate,UK known for?	A. Fish B. Produce C. Textiles D. Metals
7	Which country catches the most fish (in weight)?	A. Peru B. China C. Chile D. Japan
8	Which country is home to the world's largest Buddhist population?	A. India B. Vietnam C. Thailand D. Japan
9	In what year did construction of the Berlin wall begin?	A. 1945 B. 1953 C. 1957 D. 1961
10	Which is the only member country that cannot sit on the U.N. Security Council?	A. Switzerland B. Libya C. Vatican city D. Israel